Title: Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra League

Reference Code: Mss-3198

Inclusive Dates: 2008

Quantity: 000.03 cu. ft.

Location: Sm Mss

Abstract: The Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra League was established in 1960 (originally called the Milwaukee Symphony Women's League). It is a volunteer organization that supports the Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra through fundraising projects, educational programs and audience development.

Scope and Content: The collection consists of a program book, brochures, flyers and other advertising material related to the MSO's 2008 Style Fashion Show Gala.

Access and Use: No restrictions

Language: English